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Fed Up
Eric Clapton

Acoustic Guitar:

intro
---0---0---0---0---|
---3---3---1---0---|
---0---2---0---0---|
---0---0---2---2---|
---2---0---3---2---|
---3---0---0---0---|

( be sure to strum up and down )
---0000---0000---0000---0000---|
---3333---3333---1111---0000---|
---0000---2222---0000---0000---|
---0000---0000---2222---2222---|
---2222---0000---3333---2222---|
---3333---0000---0000---0000---|

[ use same tune threw every verse ]

chorus...

---0000---0000---0000---0000---|
---3333---3333---0000---1111---|
---0000---2222---0000---0000---|
---0000---0000---2222---2222---|
---2222---0000---2222---3333---|
---3333---0000---0000---0000---|

repeat threw every chorus!!!

i don t have lyrics so just learn the song

MAKE YOUR OWN LYRICS FOR THE SONG! I JUST GAVE YOU THE TUNES


